
Castletroy: 061 333444

Ballina/Killaloe: 061 376888

tuscany.ie

Wine & Cocktail Menu

Gordons
Gordons Pink
Bombay Sapphire
Dingle Gin
Gunpowder
Hendricks
Monkey 47

Smirnoff Vodka
Dingle Vodka
Grey Goose

Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Green Spot
Yellow Spot

Baileys
Jack Daniels
Amaretto
Limoncello
Bacardi
Sambuca
Hennessy
Captain Morgan
Patron Tequila
Sandeman Port 125ml

Premium G�

Premium Vodka

Premium Whiskey

Spir� Opti�s

€5.80
€6
€6

€7
€7.50
€13.50

€6.50

€5.80
€6.50

€5.80
€7.50
€8.50
€11.50

€5.50

€5.50
€5.50

€5.50

€8.50

€6

€6

€6
€6

€6

€8.50

1

2

3

4

5

10

11

12

13

6

7

8

9

14

N

V

G

Cereals
Crustaceans
Eggs
Fish

Peanuts
Soya beans
Milk
Nuts

Celery
Mustard
Sesame seeds
Sulphite

Lupin
Molluscs
Contains Nuts
Vegetarian Dish
Gluten Free

I F YO U A R E N O T H A P PY W I T H YO U R E X P E R I E N C E T H E N

P L E A S E T E L L U S , I F YO U A R E T H E N T E L L E V E RYO N E !



Wh�e W�e

R�é W�e

Sparkl�g W�e

Cocktails

Champagne

W�es Available by �e gla�

Pr�ecco Snipes 200ml

Red W�e

Pinot Grigio S Osvaldo
A great Pinot Grigio with light, fresh citrus fruit, together with a hint of
pear and green apple.

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo Villa Rocca
Dry, fresh, crisp, fruity and with character in the style of the region, ideal
with seafood or any white meat dishes.

Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc
Light lemon colour with green shades. Beautiful aromatic intensity
with mineral and fruity notes…. full and fresh, expressive, with a touch
of acidity

Cabrials Chardonnay
This award Chardonnay is ladened with delicate acacia flowers, pairing
with buttery tropical notes. Refreshing white wine.

Coto Mayor Sauvignon Blanc
Dry, with delicious lively refreshing acidity, fresh grassy, floral and citrus characters.

Sancerre La Villaudiere
100% Sauvignon Blanc from the Loire Valley most respected producer
Domaine Reverdy. Wonderful acidity with a fresh feel and a long lingering aftertaste.

The Ned Sauvignon Blanc
An aromatic wine from Marlborough with zesty, citrus and grapefruit flavours.

Hazy View Chenin Blanc
A wine marked by delicious ripe tropical fruit flavours and attractive aromas
of lime zest and guava, this is an excellent wine to enjoy with spicy seafood dishes.

Montespina Verdejo ‘Sobre Lias’
Verdejo is Spain's answer to Sauvignon Blanc! Vibrant flavours of lemon,
hints of fresh-cut grass, and sappy herbs.

Frascati Superiore, Casale Marchese
Dry white blend of Trebbiano and Malvasia grapes from the hills near Rome.
Excellent wine, dry and light, well suited to antipastos and fish dishes.

Gavi ‘Palas’ Michele Chiarlo
Light, elegant easy to drink style. Dry, with subtle hints of pear and wet
stones,with a superb long finish

*12

*12

*12

*12

*12

*12

*12

*12

Italy

Spain

€30

€35

€32

€35

€36

Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Villa Rocca
Red ruby colour with flavours of red fruit and ripe cherries an ideal
match with any pasta dish or pizza.

Primitivo Il Pumo
Made in Puglia, in southern Italy, this is a juicy, moreish red made
from the dark, spicy Primitivo grape.

Bachellery Pinot Noir
Bright ruby colour. The nose reveals notes of cassis, liquorice and raspberries.
The mouth is round with cherry aromas and mellow tannins

Chianti DOCG La Maialina
A smooth, well rounded wine showing generous
blackcurrant, raspberry and blueberry notes with a long finish.

Ksara Reserve du Couvent
Superbly balanced, this dark ruby wine, from Cabernet-Sauvignon, Syrah
and Carignan combines elegance with a lingering delicacy. Cultivated in
oak casks, it can be easily kept for 5 to 7 years and goes perfectly with
roasted or grilled red meat.

*12

*12

*12

*12

Lebanon

Italy

France

Italy

Italy

Brunello di Montalcino DOCG
A richly proportioned beautifully aromatic wine with violet, dark cherry,
tobacco, roasted chestnut aromas, superb sweet fruit flavour.

Portillo Malbec
Rich and ripe, with dense, dark fruit flavours and a gorgeous hint of vanilla
from this Mendoza wine.

Mandrarossa Nero d’Avola - Sicily
Hints of black cherries, plums, red mulberries and soft spice. Smooth on
the palate with a wonderful long finish.

Chateau Cap St George St Emilion
Rich ruby red colour. The nose is expressive, fresh with notes of fruit and
wood. The mouth is full, structured, on persistent woody notes.

Meerlust Rubicon
Intense, opaque ruby core with cerise rim. Powerful primary nose of blackcurrant,
cigar box, smoked meat and minerals promising long maturation potential.

Ondarre Rioja Reserva
Aged for 16 months in American and French oak casks. Aromas of vanilla
and spice, full flavoured and complex.

*12

*12

*12

*12

*12

South Africa

Spain

Bordeaux

Argentina

Italy

Italy

€95 €14.95

€14.95

€13.95

€13.95

€12.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.95

€13.95

€1295

€6
€6
€6
€6
€6
€6

€5.50

€6.50
€5.50

€5.80
€3.90
€3.90

€9
€9
€9
€9

€6.80

€39

€40

€69

€97

€45

€49

€120

€350

Tuscany 77
Light and refreshing Gin based cocktail with a zing. The perfect
apéritif.

Long Island Ice Tea

Taking you back to the 70s, this classic cocktail is sure to give
you the kick start you need for the night ahead.

Mojito
The Cuban rum classic is the perfect drink with it refreshing hit
of mint and lime.

Strawberry Daiquiri
Sweet and easy to drink cocktail.

White Peach Martini
Served with a shot of Prosecco. Super delicious & photogenic!
Make it Daiquiri.

Espresso Martini
This sophisticated, stylish cocktail is great before or after a meal.

Cosmopolitan
This famous Sex & the City cocktail is a ladies must!!

Raspberry Crush
Sweet, sour & tasty. This luscious cocktail will have you wanting more.

Limoncello Spritz

This sparkling drink has a pure lemon flavour, it’s light & refreshing.

Whisky Sour
A classic Bourbon cocktail that is subtly sour & sweet.

Amaretto Sour
In this unique drink the refreshing taste of lemon meets the
distinctive notes of Disaronno for a sweet and sour delight.

Margarita
This tequila based cocktail is a solid crowd pleaser.

Bellini OR Rossini
Fruity, fizzy & classy from Venice with love.

Aperol Spritz
This is undoubtedly the most popular apéritif in Italy.

*12

*4

*4

*12

*12

*12

Heinken
Coors Light
Bulmers
Peroni
Corona
Erdinger non alcoholic
Heineken non alcoholic
Peroni 0.0 non alcoholic
Pint of Heiniken
Pint of Moretti
Pint of Guinness
Glass of Heineken
Glass of Moretti *1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*1,12

*12

Irish Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Calypso Coffee
French Coffee

Prosecco S Osvaldo Spumante
Pale light yellow colour, delicate and complex bouquet with fruity
notes that remind of peach, green apple with notes of acacia and lilac.

*12 Italy

Champagne

Champagne

Veuve Clicquot NV Yellow Label
Up there with the best of the Grande Marques, Veuve is made in
a full-bodied style with lots of toastiness after a few years aging.

Dom Pérignon
A ‘wow’ wine, this is absolutely singing. 2012 Dom Pérignon
provides a wonderfully vivid and rich sensory experience: from the
nose-filling aromas, all the way to the huge finish.

*12

Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc
Cabrials Chardonnay
S Osvaldo Pinot Grigio
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo
Portillo Malbec
Primitivo Il Pumo
Rose L’Arnarcoeur

Italy

Italy

Italy

France

Argentina

Bottega Brut Prosecco Snipe 200ml
Bottega Rose Prosecco Snipe 200ml

L’Arnacoeur Rosé
With lovely red fruit flavours, it is one to sip with a bowl of olives or a plate
of antipasto.

Beers

Speci��y Coffees

€59

€45

€35

€42

€40

*12 Italy €52

€35

€30

€36

€37

€42

€55

€8.50
€9

€8.50
€8.50
€9.50

€9
€9

€14.50
€14.50

Italy

Italy

France

France

Spain

France

New Zealand

South Africa

France

France

France

Italy

Italy

Gin, Prosecco, elderflower tonic water, lemon juice

White rum, mint, lime and soda

White rum, fresh lime & strawberry fruit puree

Vanilla vodka, white peach puree, lime juice & Prosecco

Vodka, Kahlua & espresso

Vodka, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice

Vodka, raspberries, raspberry syrup & lemon juice

Vodka, Limoncello, simple syrup, lemon juice and dash of
Tonic water

Whisky, lemon juice, egg white & simple syrup

Disaronno, lemon juice, egg white & simple syrup

Tequila, Cointreau & fresh lime

Peach OR raspberry puree & Prosecco

Aperol, Prosecco & soda

White rum, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, lemon
juice, sweet & sour mix and dash of coke

*7

*7

*7

*7

*12

*12

*12

*12

*12

*12


