### Premium Gin

Gordons	€5.80
Gordons Pink	€6
Bombay Sapphire	€6
Dingle Gin	€6.50
Gunpowder	€7
Hendricks	€7.50
Monkey 47	€13.50

## Premium Voolka

Smirnoff Vodka	€5.8○
Dingle Vodka	€6.50
Grey Goose	€8.50

# Premium Whiskey

Jameson	€5.8○
Jameson Black Barrel	€7.50
Green Spot	€8.50
Yellow Spot	€11.50

## Spirot Options

Baileys	€5.50
Jack Daniels	€6
Amaretto	€5.5○
Limoncello	€5.5○
Bacardi	€6
Sambuca	€5.5○
Hennessy	€6
Captain Morgan	€6
Patron Tequila	€8.5○
Sandeman Port 125ml	€6

#### IF YOU ARE NOT HAPPY WITH YOUR EXPERIENCE THEN PLEASE TELL US, IF YOU ARE THEN TELL EVERYONEI

① Cereals ⑤ Peanuts ⑨ Celery (13) Lupin 2) Crustaceans (a) Soya beans (b) Mustard (14) Molluscs (3) Eggs (7) Milk (11) Sesame seeds (N) Contains Nuts (4) Fish (8) Nuts (12) Sulphite (V) Vegetarian Dish G Gluten Free



Wine & Cocktail Menu

Castletroy: O61 333444 Ballina/Killaloe: O61 376888







## White Wine

Nhyje Nine				
		Brunello di Montalcino DOCG 12 Italy	€95	Tuscany 77 12 Gin, Prosecco, elderflower tonic water, lemon juice €14.95
Pinot Grigio S Osvaldo 12 Italy	€3○	A richly proportioned beautifully aromatic wine with violet, dark cherry,		Light and refreshing Gin based cocktail with a zing. The perfect
A great Pinot Grigio with light, fresh citrus fruit, together with a hint of		tobacco, roasted chestnut aromas, superb sweet fruit flavour.		apēritif.
pear and green apple.		Portillo Malbec 12 Argentina	€39	
		Rich and ripe, with dense, dark fruit flavours and a gorgeous hint of vanilla		Long Island Ice Tea White rum, vodka, gin, tequila, triple sec, lemon €14.95
Trebbiano d' Abruzzo Villa Rocca 12 Italy	€35	from this Mendoza wine.		Taking you back to the 70s, this classic cocktail is sure to give
Dry, fresh, crisp, fruity and with character in the style of the region, ideal		Maria National Control	-10	you the kick start you need for the night ahead.
with seafood or any white meat dishes.		Mandrarossa Nero d' Avola - Sicily 12 Italy	€40	, , ,
		Hints of black cherries, plums, red mulberries and soft spice. Smooth on the palate with a wonderful long finish.		Mojito White rum, mint, lime and soda
Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc 12 France	€32	the palate with a workdenth long limish.		The Cuban rum classic is the perfect drink with it refreshing hit €13.95
Light lemon colour with green shades. Beautiful aromatic intensity		Chateau Cap St George St Emilion 12 Bordeaux	€69	of mint and lime.
with mineral and fruity notes full and fresh, expressive, with a touch of acidity		Rich ruby red colour. The nose is expressive, fresh with notes of fruit and		
of actualty		wood. The mouth is full, structured, on persistent woody notes.		Strawberry Daiquiri White rum, fresh lime & strawberry fruit puree
Cabrials Chardonnay 12 France	€35	M. L.D.I.	-07	Sweet and easy to drink cocktail. €13.95
This award Chardonnay is ladened with delicate acacia flowers, pairing	<b>C</b> 33	Meerlust Rubicon 12 South Africa Intense, opaque ruby core with cerise rim. Powerful primary nose of blackcurrant.	€97	
with buttery tropical notes. Refreshing white wine.		cigar box, smoked meat and minerals promising long maturation potential.		White Peach Martini 12 Vanilla vodka, white peach puree, lime juice & Prosecco
				Served with a shot of Prosecco. Super delicious & photogenic! €12.95
Coto Mayor Sauvignon Blanc 12 Spain	€36	Ondarre Rioja Reserva 12 Spain	€45	Make it Daiquiri.
Dry, with delicious lively refreshing acidity, fresh grassy, floral and citrus char	racters.	Aged for 16 months in American and French oak casks. Aromas of vanilla		
		and spice, full flavoured and complex.		Espresso Martini Vodka, Kahlua & espresso €13.95
Sancerre La Villaudiere 12 France	€59			This sophisticated, stylish cocktail is great before or after a meal.
100% Sauvignon Blanc from the Loire Valley most respected producer				
Domaine Reverdy. Wonderful acidity with a fresh feel and a long lingering	aftertaste.			Cosmopolitan Vodka, Cointreau, lime & cranberry juice
				This famous Sex & the City cocktail is a ladies must! €13.95
The Ned Sauvignon Blanc 12 New Zealand	€45	Sparkling Wine		
An aromatic wine from Marlborough with zesty, citrus and grapefruit flavou	rs.	Spireway Nine		Raspberry Crush Vodka, raspberries, raspberry syrup & lemon juice
				Sweet, sour & tasty. This luscious cocktail will have you wanting more. €13.95
Hazy View Chenin Blanc 12 South Africa	€35			
A wine marked by delicious ripe tropical fruit flavours and attractive aromas		Prosecco S Osvaldo Spumante 12 Italy	€49	Limoncello Spritz Vodka, Limoncello, simple syrup, lemon juice and dash of
of lime zest and guava, this is an excellent wine to enjoy with spicy seafood	dishes.	Pale light yellow colour, delicate and complex bouquet with fruity		Tonic water  This sparkling drink has a pure lemon flavour, it's light & refreshing.
M		notes that remind of peach. green apple with notes of acac <mark>ia and lilac</mark> .		This spanking difficilities a pure lethor havour, its light of refleshing.
Montespina Verdejo 'Sobre Lias' 12 Spain	€42			Whisky Sour ₁₄ Whisky, lemon juice, egg white & simple syrup €13.95
Verdejo is Spain's answer to Sauvignon Blanc! Vibrant flavours of lemon, hints of fresh-cut grass, and sappy herbs.				A classic Bourbon cocktail that is subtly sour & sweet.
Tilitis of flesificat grass, and sappy fleros.				A Classic Bouldon Cockian that is subtry soul & sweet.
Frascati Superiore, Casale Marchese 12 Italy	€40	Champagne		Amaretto Sour → Disaronno, lemon juice, egg white & simple syrup €13.95
Dry white blend of Trebbiano and Malvasia grapes from the hills near Rome				In this unique drink the refreshing taste of lemon meets the
Excellent wine, dry and light, well suited to antipastos and fish dishes.				distinctive notes of Disaronno for a sweet and sour delight.
	€52	Veuve Clicquot NV Yellow Label Champagne	€120	
Gavi 'Palas' Michele Chiarlo 12 Italy	502	Up there with the best of the Grande Marques. Veuve is made in		Margarita Tequila, Cointreau & fresh lime €13.95
Light, elegant easy to drink style. Dry, with subtle hints of pear and wet stones, with a superb long finish		a full-bodied style with lots of toastiness aftel? a few years aging.		This tequila based cocktail is a solid crowd pleaser.
stories, with a superbilling limish				
Rusé Wine		Dom Pérignon Champagne	€350	Bellini OR Rossini 12 Peach OR raspberry puree & Prosecco €13.95
Kuse whe		A 'wow' wine, this is absolutely singing. 2012 Dom Pērignon		Fruity, fizzy & classy from Venice with love.
L'A D = -	625	provides a wonderfully vivid and rich sensory experience: from the		
L'Arnacoeur Rosé 12 France	€35	nose-filling aromas, all the way to the huge finish.		Aperol Spritz 12 Aperol, Prosecco & soda €1295
With lovely red fruit flavours, it is one to sip with a bowl of olives or a plate of antipasto.				This is undoubtedly the most popular aperitif in Italy.
of antipasto.				
$\mathcal{O}_{1}$				Com
Ked Wine				Dooly
· ·		Wines Available by the glass		Heinken 1,12 €6
Montepulciano d' Abruzzo Villa Rocca 12 Italy	€30			Coors Light ₁1,12 €6
Red ruby colour with flavours of red fruit and ripe cherries an ideal				Bulmers 12 €6
match with any pasta dish or pizza.		Louis Eschenauer Sauvignon Blanc France	€8.50	
		Cabrials Chardonnay France	€9	Peroni 1.12
Primitivo II Pumo 12 Italy	€36	S Osvaldo Pinot Grigio Italy	€8.50	Corona ₁.12 €6
Made in Puglia, in southern Italy, this is a juicy, moreish red made		Montepulciano d' Abruzzo Italy	€8.50	Erdinger non alcoholic 1,12 €6
from the dark, spicy Primitivo grape.		Portillo Malbec Argentina		Heineken non alcoholic 1,12 €5.50
D. I. II. Dr N			€9.50	Peroni O.O non alcoholic 1.12 €5.50
Bachellery Pinot Noir 12 France	€37	Primitivo II Pumo Italy	€9	Pint of Heiniken ₁,₁₂ €6.5○
Bright ruby colour. The nose reveals notes of cassis, liquorice and raspberrie The mouth is round with cherry aromas and mellow tannins	es.	Rose L'Arnarcoeur France	€9	Pint of Moretti 1/1/2 €6.80
THE THOUGHTS TOURIGE WITH CHETTY AFORMAS AND THEIROW TANNINS				Pint of Guinness 1/12 €5.80
Chianti DOCG La Maialina 12 Italy	- 12			
A smooth, well rounded wine showing generous	€42			Glass of Heineken 1,12 ©3.90
A smooth, well rounded wine showing generous blackcurrant, raspberry and blueberry notes with a long finish.		200 /		Glass of Moretti 1,12 €3.90
Sidericulturis ruspoerry and bidebetry flotes with a long littish.		Prosecco Shipes 200ml		Consider Plan
Ksara Reserve du Couvent 12 Lebanon	CEE			Specimoly lottels
Superbly balanced, this dark ruby wine, from Cabernet-Sauvignon, Syrah	€55			Irish Coffee 7 €9
and Carignan combines elegance with a lingering delicacy. Cultivated in		Bottega Brut Prosecco Snipe 200ml Italy	€14.50	Baileys Coffee 7
oak casks, it can be easily kept for 5 to 7 years and goes perfectly with		Bottega Rose Prosecco Snipe 200ml Italy	€14.50	Calypso Coffee 7 69
roasted or grilled red meat.				
				French Coffee 7